
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11389915

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title Application of Termite and Pest Control Insecticide at City Hall Building, City Health Office, and
Lying-Inn Clinic

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: CGB-2024-PB-10-13

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding

Classification: Goods - General Support
Services

Category: Pest Control Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 1,399,734.00 

Delivery Period: 14 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Mark Angelo V Sabas
Officer
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-077-6706433

mvsabas27@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 22/10/2024

Last Updated / Time 22/10/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 11/11/2024 15:30 PM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph
Pre-bid Conference

Date Time Venue

30/10/2024 3:30:00 PM BAC Office 3rd Floor, City Hall Building
City Government of Batac
Washington St. Barangay 1-S Valdez,
City of Batac, Ilocos Norte
Tel. No. (077) 670-6433
Email: bacbataccity@gmail.com
Meeting Link:https://meet.google.com/cnk-
cnfa-rza

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 21/10/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


')'25124. '1 1:11 A,f,1 p rinlableB id NoticeAbstract

Help

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Area of Delivery

1 1389915

CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Application of Termite and Pest Control insecticide at City Hall Building, City Health Office, and
Lying-Inn Clinic

Ilocos Norte

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

27/1A/2024Date Created

The PhiIGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system, PhiIGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

A 2004-2024 DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.

R€ference Number

Procuring Entity

Title

Solicitation Number:

Trade Agreementr

cGB-2024-PB- 10- 13

Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Public Bidding

Goods - General Support
Services

Pest Control Services

Procurement Mode:

Classification:

Category:

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

PHP 1,399,734.00

t4 Day/s

Contact Person: Mark Angelo V Sabas
Officer
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-077-6746433

mvsa bas27@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements

Document Request List 4

Date Published 22/10/2424

Last Updated / Time 25/L0/2024 11:07 AM

Closing Date / Time 11/11/2A24 15:30 PM

Description

Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement,batac,gov.ph

Pre-bid Conference

Li4asiL*fr

30/70/2024 3:30:00 PM BAC Office 3rd Floo; City Hall Building
City Government of Batac
Washington St. Barangay 1-S Valdez,
City of Batac, Ilocos Norte
Tel. No. (077) 67A-6433
Email : bacbataccity@gmail.com
Meeting Link: https :/lmeet.google. com/cnk-
cnfa- rza

Remarks
Votice type should be: INVITATiON TO BID

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUl"aspx?refid=1 1389915

Help I Contact us I Sitemap

1t1

-lGEH*Philrpprne Govl-rr"! nrcn t



Remarks
Deadline of Bid Submission and Closing shall be on Nov. 15, 2024 3:30 PM

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11389915

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title Application of Termite and Pest Control Insecticide at City Hall Building, City Health Office, and
Lying-Inn Clinic

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: CGB-2024-PB-10-13

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding

Classification: Goods - General Support
Services

Category: Pest Control Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 1,399,734.00 

Delivery Period: 14 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Mark Angelo V Sabas
Officer
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-077-6706433

mvsabas27@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 5

Document Request List 6

Date Published 22/10/2024

Last Updated / Time 06/11/2024 18:41 PM

Closing Date / Time 15/11/2024 15:30 PM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph
Pre-bid Conference

Date Time Venue

30/10/2024 3:30:00 PM BAC Office 3rd Floor, City Hall Building
City Government of Batac
Washington St. Barangay 1-S Valdez,
City of Batac, Ilocos Norte
Tel. No. (077) 670-6433
Email: bacbataccity@gmail.com
Meeting Link:https://meet.google.com/cnk-
cnfa-rza

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 21/10/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


printab IeB iciNoti ceAbstract https :/i notices.philgeps. gov. phiGEPSN ON FiLOTT'Tenderi Printabl..

HelB

Reference Number

Procuring Entity

Title

Area of Delivery

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

1 1 389915

CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Application of Termite and Pest Control Insecticide at City Hall Building, City Health Office, and
Lying-Inn CIinic

Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number:

Trade Agreem€nt:

cGB-2024-PB- 10-13

Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Public Bidding

Goods - General Support
Services

Pest Control Services

Procurement Mode:

Classification:

Category:

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

PHP 7,399,734.OO

14 Day/s

Contact Person; Mark Angelo V Sabas
Officer
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-077-6706433

mvsabas2T@gmail. com

Status Active

Components I

Bid Supplements 6

Document Request List 6

Date Published 22/tO/2024

Last Updated / Tirne 11/1i/2O24 13:43 Piv

Closing Date / Time 1.5/tI/2A24 15:30 PI'r

Description

Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Pre-bid Conference

Date Time Venue

30/t0/2024 3:30:00 PM BAC Office 3rd Floor, City Hall Building
City Government of Batac
lVashingtcr St, Barangay 1-S Valdez,
City of Batac, Ilocos Norte
Tel. No. (017) 670-6433
Email : bacbataccity@gmail.com
Meeti ng Link: https ://meet. google.com/cnk-
cnfa-rza

,Remarks
In View of Work Suspension, Submission, Closing and Opening is Postponed to Nov. 15, 2024 3:3O PM

Created by

Date Created

Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

27/1A12024

\

The PhiIGEPS team is nct i-espcnsible for any typographrcal errcrs or misinformatio;r presenteC in the s./stern. PhiIGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

nelp I contact Us I sitemap

I ^f r

O 20A4-2024 DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved

'tlltll)^1n 1.A,4Dt\A


